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Event 43b: Elite Men Individual Pursuit  Gold Final
16 Laps - Result

1. 89 Connor LEAHY (WA) 4:13.311
Lap 1 21.856 21.856 (1)
Lap 2 15.204 37.060 (1)
Lap 3 14.921 51.982 (1)
Lap 4 15.070 1:07.052 (1)
Lap 5 15.319 1:22.371 (1)
Lap 6 15.390 1:37.762 (1)
Lap 7 15.449 1:53.211 (1)
Lap 8 15.393 2:08.605 (1)
Lap 9 15.366 2:23.971 (1)

Lap 10 15.315 2:39.287 (1)
Lap 11 15.433 2:54.721 (1)
Lap 12 15.633 3:10.354 (1)
Lap 13 15.719 3:26.074 (1)
Lap 14 15.694 3:41.769 (1)
Lap 15 15.760 3:57.529 (1)
Lap 16 15.782 4:13.311 (1)

2. 75 Liam WALSH (QLD) caught
Lap 1 21.872 21.872 (2)
Lap 2 16.350 38.223 (2)
Lap 3 15.686 53.909 (2)
Lap 4 15.503 1:09.412 (2)
Lap 5 16.007 1:25.419 (2)
Lap 6 16.295 1:41.715 (2)
Lap 7 16.422 1:58.137 (2)
Lap 8 16.591 2:14.729 (2)
Lap 9 16.789 2:31.518 (2)

Lap 10 5.513 2:37.032 (2)


